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2023 Dignitary List 

 
Government Officials 
 
7th Congressional District   United States House of Representatives   

Representative Michelle Fischbach Cory Becker      
1237 Longworth HOB    District Outreach Representative    
Washington, DC 20515   2211 First Street South Suite 190   
(202) 225-2165    Willmar, MN  56201     
No email – Use Website Contact Form  (320) 403-6100 (507) 517-8995 (Cell)  

 https://fischbach.house.gov/contact  cory.becker@mail.house.gov   
 

Ben Anderson  
District Director    
2211 1st Street South – Suite 190    
Willmar, MN 56201    
(320) 403-6100 (Office)  
(320) 248-8015 (Cell)    
ben.anderson@mail.house.gov   

 
United States Senator    

Senator Amy Klobuchar    Senator Tina Smith 
302 Hart Senate Office Bldg.  309 Hart Senate Office Bldg 
Washington DC 20510   Washington, DC 20510 
(202) 224-3244    (202) 224-5641 
Fax: (202) 228-2186   Fax: (202) 224-1152 
senator@klobuchar.senate.gov  senator@smith.senate.gov   

 
State Senator District 16 

Senator Andrew Lang   Senator Andrew Lang 
704 South 12th Street   95 University Avenue W 
Olivia, Minnesota 56277   Minnesota Senate Building, Room 2205 
(320) 761-4239 (cell)   St. Paul, Minnesota 55155 
      (651) 296-4918 
      sen.andrew.lang@senate.mn 
 

State Representative District 16B 
Representative Dave Baker  Representative Dave Baker 
4490 15th ST NE    100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Willmar, Minnesota 56201   393 State Office Building 
(320)-894-5774 (cell)   St. Paul, Minnesota 55155  
Email: dbaker0327@gmail.com   Phone: (651)-296-6206  

       Email: rep.dave.baker@house.mn  
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mailto:ben.anderson@mail.house.gov
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mailto:dbaker0327@gmail.com
mailto:rep.dave.baker@house.mn
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Governor 
 Governor Tim Walz    (651) 201-3400 
 Office of the Governor   (800) 657-3717 
 130 State Capitol    Fax: (651) 797-1850 
 75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd tim.walz@state.mn.us 
 St. Paul, MN 55155    www.governor.state.mn.us 
       www.state.mn.us 
City of Willmar 
 Mayor Doug Reese    Mayor Doug Reese 

941 Mary Street     City Hall 
Willmar, MN 56201    333 6th Street SW 
(320) 444-6269    Willmar, MN 56201 

        (320) 212-2171 
dreese@willmarmn.gov 

Willmar City Council     
First Ward 

Carl Shuldes     Michael O’Brien 
 1301 29th Street NW   1805 Country Club Drive NE 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 905-0119    (320) 444-3114 
 cshuldes@willmarmn.gov    mobrien@willmarmn.gov 
 
Second Ward  

Vicki Davis     Julie Asmus 
 2007 SW 10th Street   1404 16th Street SW 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-5021    (320) 235-4089 
 vdavis@willmarmn.gov    jasmus@willmarmn.gov 
 
Third Ward  
 Rick Fagerlie     Justin Ask 
 805 24th Street SE    2105 6th Avenue SE  
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-6970    (678) 707-1958 
 rfagerlie@willmarmn.gov    jask@willmarmn.gov 
 
Fourth Ward  
 Audrey Nelsen    Thomas Butterfield 
 1509 9th Street SE    1508 6th Street SW 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 979-4927    (320) 441-8655 
 anelsen@willmarmn.gov    tbutterfield@willmarmn.gov 
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Kandiyohi County Offices 
Commissioners  

George “Corky” Berg   Steve Gardner 
 2605 15th Street SW   2709 6th Street SW  
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 894-3241    (320) 212-1312 
 (320) 894-3241 (County #)   (320) 979-4267 (County #) 

corky.berg@kcmn.mn.us    steve.gardner@kcmn.us 
  
 Dale Anderson    Roger Imdieke 
 1560 285th Ave NE    19560 – 68th Street NE 
 Belgrade MN 56312    New London, MN 56273 
 (320) 894-1687 (Cell)   (320)-354-2631 
 dale.anderson@kcmn.us   (320)-250-2741 (Cell)      

       roger.imdieke@kcmn.us 
  

Duane Anderson    Kelsey Baker 
 17809 180th Street SE   Kandiyohi County Administrator 
 Lake Lillian, MN 56253   2200 23rd Street NE, Suite 2020 
 (320) 444-9507    Willmar, MN  56201 
 (320) 979-1933 (County #)   (320) 231-7800 ext. 2108 

duane.anderson@kcmn.us   (320) 212-0975 (Cell) 
kelsy.baker@kcmn.us 

    
Kandiyohi County Offices 
Shane Baker     Mark Thompson 

 Kandiyohi County Attorney   Kandiyohi County Auditor/Treasurer 
 415 SW 6th Street    400 Benson Ave SW 

PO Box 1126     PO Box 896 
 Willmar, MN  56201    Willmar, MN  56201 
 (320) 231-2440    (320) 231-6202 
 shane.baker@co.kandiyohi.mn.us  auditor@co.kandiyohi.mn.us   
   
 Mel Odens     Eric Tollefson 

Kandiyohi Cty. Public Works Director Kandiyohi County Sheriff 
1801 East Highway  12   2201 23rd Street NE, Suite 101  
Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 

(320) 235-3266     (320) 235-1260 

highway@co.kandiyohi.mn.us  eric.tollefson@kcmn.us 

   
 Julie Kalkbrenner     Jill Bengtson 

Kandiyohi County Recorder   Kandiyohi County Housing & 

400 Benson Avenue SW    Redevelopment Authority 

PO Box 736     2200 23rd Street NE, Suite 2090 
Willmar, MN 56201     Willmar, MN 56201 

(320) 231-6223    (320) 235-8637 
julie.kalkbrenner@co.kandiyohi.mn.us  jill.bengtson@co.kandiyohi.mn.us 

  
 

mailto:corky.berg@kcmn.mn.us
mailto:steve.gardner@kcmn.us
mailto:dale.anderson@kcmn.us
mailto:roger.imdieke@kcmn.us
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mailto:julie.kalkbrenner@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
mailto:jill.bengtson@co.kandiyohi.mn.us
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Val Svor      
Kandiyohi County Assessor    

400 Benson Avenue SW     

Willmar, MN 56201     
(320) 231-6200     
Val_s@co.kandiyohi.mn.us    
assessor@co.kandiyohi.mn.us   
 

Willmar City Offices 
Leslie Valiant      Robert Scott, Willmar City Attorney  
Willmar City Administrator   Flaherty & Hood P.A. 

 333 SW 6th Street    525 Park St., Suite 470 

 Willmar, MN 56201    St. Paul, MN 55103 
 Office:(320) 235-4913   651-225-8840 
 Direct: (320) 214-5160   rtscott@flaherty-hood.com 

Cell: (320) 979-0818    
 lvaliant@willmarmn.gov 
 

Kyle Box      Steve Okins 
City Operations Director    Willmar City Finance Director 
333 SW 6th Street    333 SW 6th Street 
Willmar, MN 56201     Willmar, MN 56021 
(320 214-5172    (320) 235-4984 
kbox@willmarmn.gov   sokins@willmarmn.gov 
 
Judy Thompson     Frank Hanson   

 Willmar City Clerk    Willmar Fire Chief 
 333 SW 6th Street    515 SW 2nd Street 

Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-4913    (320) 235-1354 
 jthompson@willmarmn.gov  fhanson@willmarmn.gov  

 
 John Harren     Jim Felt 
 Willmar Municipal Utilities   Willmar Chief of Police 
 700 Litchfield Ave. SW, PO Box 937 2201 23rd Street NE, Suite 102 
 Willmar, MN  56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-4422    (320) 214-6700 
 Fax: (320) 235-3980   Fax: (320) 214-6780 
 jharren@wmu.willmar.mn.us  jfelt@willmarmn.gov  
   

Mike Schramm, CEO   Eric Rudningen, Manager   
 Rice Memorial Hospital/Carris Health Willmar Municipal Airport 
 301 Becker Ave SW    6600 Highway 40 W 
 Willmar, MN  56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-4543    (320) 214-9669 
 michael.schramm@centracare.com  oasisaero@gmail.com 
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 Willmar City Engineer 
 333 6th St SW 
 Willmar, MN 56201     
 (320) 235-4202 
      
    
Education 

Jeff Holm, Superintendent   Tom Tuttle 
 Willmar Public Schools   Community Christian School 
 611 West 5th Street    1300 19th Avenue South 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 231-8500    (320) 235-0592 
 holmj@willmar.k12.mn.us   ttuttle@willmarccs.org  
    

 
Craig Johnson, President   Alex Wolter 

 Ridgewater College    Willmar Community Ed & Rec 
 2101 NW 15th Avenue   1234 Kandiyohi Ave. SW 
 PO Box 1097     Willmar, MN  56201 
 Willmar, MN 56021    (320) 231-8494 
 (320) 222-5202    woltera@willmar.k12.mn.us  
 craig.johnson@ridgewater.edu 
  
Willmar School Board 

Dr. Mary Amon    Justin Bos    
 820 SW Richland Ave   920 Minnesota Avenue SW 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 amonm@willmar.k12.mn.us  bosj@willmar.k12.mn.us 
 
 Jay Lawton     Scott Thaden    
 400 24th Ave SW    1416 16th Street SW 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN  56201 
 lawtonj@willmar.k12.mn.us    thadens@willmar.k12.mn.us 
         
 Mike Reynolds     Tammy Barnes 

1760 48th Avenue NE   227 Valley View Drive SE 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN  56201 

reynoldsm@willmar.k12.mn.us   barnest@willmar.k12.mn.us 
         
 Randy Frederickson 

416 19th St NW 

Willmar, MN 56201 
fredericksonr@willmar.k12.mn.us 

 
  
 
 
  
 
 

mailto:holmj@willmar.k12.mn.us
mailto:ttuttle@willmarccs.org
mailto:woltera@willmar.k12.mn.us
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Willmar Financial Institutions 
 Clark Vollan     Scott Norsten 
 Lake Region Bank     Wells Fargo 
 PO Box 1740     PO Box 410    

Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-5900    (320) 235-2222 
 cvollan@lakeregion.com    scott.a.norsten@wellsfargo.com 

 

Ed Ulmaniec/Lisa Martins   Jason Darger 
 Bremer Bank     U.S. Bank 
 500 Willmar Ave SE    PO Box 898 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-1111    (320) 231-8201 
 ejulmaniec@bremer.com   jason.darger@usbank.com  
 lamartins@bremer.com   
  

Ross Magnuson    Laura Warne 
 Heritage Bank N.A.    Home State Bank 
 PO Box 1124     PO Box 1620 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-5720    (320) 382-6111 
 rmagnuson@heritagebankna.com lwarne@hsbofmn.com 

 
Brad Erickson    Larry Knutson 

 Heritage Bank N.A.    Concorde Bank 
 242 1st Street North    PO Box 78 
 Pennock, MN 56279   Blomkest, MN 56216 
 (320) 599-4251    (320) 995-6111 
 berickson@heritagebankna.com  lknutson@concordebanks.com 
 
 Justin Schnichels    Loydene Bernhagen 
 Kensington Bank    Concorde Bank 
 2800 1st Street S. Suite 200  1102 1st Street SW 
 Willmar, MN. 56201    Willmar, MN  56201 
 (320) 235-7000    (320) 222-6111 
 jschnichels@kensington.bank  lbernhagen@concordebanks.com 
  

Kyle Grim      Marc Knisely  
 Co-op Credit Union     Ag Country 
 501 19th AVE SE    4401 Highway 71 South 

Willmar, MN 56201     PO Box 1330 
 (320) 231-1573 ext. 3606   Willmar, MN  56201  
 kyle.grim@co-opcreditunion.com  (320) 235-1771 

marc.knisely@unitedfcs.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:cvollan@lakeregion.com
mailto:scott.a.norsten@wellsfargo.com
mailto:ejulmaniec@bremer.com
mailto:jason.darger@usbank.com
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mailto:kyle.grim@co-opcreditunion.com
mailto:marc.knisely@unitedfcs.com
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Media  
Bob Bruce     Steve Ammermann 

 Ingstad Minnesota Radio - Willmar West Central Tribune 
 PO Box 380     PO Box 839 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 231-1600    (320) 235-1150 
 bib@kduz.com     sammermann@wctrib.com 
 
 Steve Linder     Kelly Boldan 
 Lakeland Broadcasting   West Central Tribune 
 PO Box 838     PO Box 839 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 235-1340    (320 235-1150 
 slinder@kwlm.com    kboldan@wctrib.com 

 
RJ Linder      JP Cola, News Director     

 Lakeland Broadcasting    Lakeland Broadcasting    
 PO Box 838     PO Box 838     
 Willmar, MN 56201     Willmar, MN 56201     
 (320) 235-1340    (320) 235-1340    
 rjlinder@kwlm.com    jpcola@kwlm.com 
 
Others 

Dr. Cindy Firkens-Smith, Co-CEO  Dr. Tony Amon 
 CentraCare Main Clinic   Centra Care – Willmar Lakeland Center 

101 SW Willmar Avenue   502 2nd Street SW  
Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
(320) 231-5000    (320) 235-7232 

 Cindy.Smith@centracare.com  anthony.amon@centracare.com  
 
 Renee Nolting     Jim Sieben         
 West Central Industries    MinnWest Technology Campus      
 PO Box 813     1700 Technology Drive NE; Suite 101     

Willmar, MN 56201     Willmar, MN  56201  
 (320) 235-5310     (320) 231-9664       
 renee@wciservices.org   jim.sieben@minnwesttechnologycampus.com   
          
 Aaron Backman    Steve Lykken 
 Hwy 23 Task Force Chair   Jennie-O Turkey Store 
 PO Box 1057     PO Box 778 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN  56201 
 (320) 235-7370    (320) 235-2622 
 aaron@kandiyohi.com   sjlykken@j-ots.com 
 
 Tiffany Collins    Jenny Holweger 
 Central Community Transit   Kandiyohi County Family YMCA 
 PO Box 186     PO Box 1439 
 Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
 (320) 214-7433    (320) 222-9622 
 tcollins@katbus.org    jennyh@kandiymca.org 

mailto:bib@kduz.com
mailto:sammermann@wctrib.com
mailto:slinder@kwlm.com
mailto:kboldan@wctrib.com
mailto:rjlinder@kwlm.com
mailto:jpcola@kwlm.com
mailto:Cindy.Smith@centracare.com
mailto:anthony.amon@centracare.com
mailto:renee@wciservices.org
mailto:jim.sieben@minnwesttechnologycampus.com
mailto:aaron@kandiyohi.com
mailto:sjlykken@j-ots.com
mailto:tcollins@katbus.org
mailto:jennyh@kandiymca.org
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 Seyward Ask     Jennifer Lippert 

United Way of Kandiyohi County  Kandiyohi County Family Services 
 311 4th Street SW    2200 23rd St NE, Suite 1020 
 Willmar, MN  56201    Willmar, MN 56201 

(320) 235-1050    (320) 231-7800 ext. 2580 
seyward@liveunitedwcm.org  jennie.lippert@kcmn.us  

 
Sara Carlson, Executive Director  Jami Tanner, Director of Member Services 
Willmar Area Community Foundation  Willmar Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce 
1601 Highway 12    2104 East Highway 12 
Willmar, MN 56201     Willmar, MN  56201 
(320) 235-4380     (320) 235-0300 
scarlson@communtygivign.org   jtanner@willmarareachamber.com 

     
Beth Fischer     Ken Warner 

 Willmar Lakes Area CVB   Willmar Lakes Area Chamber of Commerce 
 2104 E Highway 12    2104 E Highway 12 

Willmar, MN 56201    Willmar, MN 56201 
(320) 231-0280    (320) 235-0300 

 Fax: (320) 231-1948    Fax: (320) 231-1948 
bfischer@willmarlakesarea.com  kwarner@willmarareachamber.com 

           
 Eric Day     Debi Brandt     
 Mid-Minnesota Dev. Commission  United Community Action Partnership, Inc. 
 333 SW 6th Street    200 SW 4th Street 
 Willmar, MN 56201    PO Box 1359  
 (320) 235-8504    Willmar, MN 56201  
 Fax: (320) 235-4329   (320) 235-0850 
 eric.day@mmrdc.org    Fax: (320) 235-7703 

      debib@unitedcapmn.org 
 

      
    

     
           Updated March 1, 2023 

           Inner Office Uniformity 2023    
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